Warshay lnvestments Pt
PO Box 528,

—

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Suider gaarl
021 - 734

2012/0187
411026 a3

Telephone:

e Yat %

FAIR

No

Ltd t/a KWV

76

3/

Customer Order Date:

05.06.2024

Customear Ordar Number:

1153466247

KWV Order Number:

110325656
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

27.204kg

REMARKS:® FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriepsa@kwv.co.za
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155.00¢
155.00Q
155.900
273.20
155.00

8.00 142.60 285.20
8.00 142.60 1,426.00
8.00 142.60 285.20
0.70 271.29 271,29
8.00 142.60 142.60

901408 Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901405 (700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml} pe
301406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) P
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150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 10.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 275 1.0
1590 x 20 1.0

SHOPRITE MELMOTH - LS

32912
RECEIVING DOCUMENT FLOW

Date: O — o — pc |
Inbound Del. No.: 2 & K
Receiving No.: 1L+ 67] 7 -/
SSR No.: = O \ TG
Driver Name:

Truck Reg. No.:

Nq
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42.78
213.90
42.78
40.69
21.39

327.98
1,639.90
327.98
311.98
163.99

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank:

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

25

0655

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




